Manbumku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaBaHune 18 net n mosnoxe

AucTtaHuma 9

18.10.2025 - 14:40 PesynbTaThl
Ouku: Rudolph Table 2025
MecTto lop, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m
16 - 18 net
1. UOKOB, ActaH AnaHoBu4 09  Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 3:06.59 1} 1:29.28 1:37.31
14 - 15 net
1. PbIBAK, lNopgaei 10 BonrogoHck 2:27.18 7,6 |l 1:09.31 1:17.87
2. CYPOBWKWH, NeB 11  ApeHa Kncnosopgck 2:29.88 8,6 |l 1:10.29  1:19.59
3. NM/MEB, Buktop 3ypabosny 10  Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 2:3472 3,6 1l 1:11.97 1:22.75
4. KAJIATOB, Oner Vropesuy 11 Ck Ckrmu (I'TY) 2:38.71 4,2 1l 1:11.66  1:27.05
5. AHVCWMOB, ApceHnii 10 CLU Nel, CLUNe3 HoBouepkacck 2:38.87 14 1 1:11.75 1:27.12
6. KAPIMKOB, Makap 10 dasoput 2 2:40.43 I 1:14.05 1:26.38
7. NOBKAPEB, fApocnas 11 BonrogoHck 2:42.26 2,3 1l 1:14.97 1:27.29
8. HUYUMYPEHKO, /. 10  Ck Ckrmu (I'TY) 2:42.53 I 1:21.64  1:20.89
9. CNAHOB, A. 11 Ck Ckrmu (I'TY) 2:4333 18 1 1:16.58 1:26.75
10. WAHLUbIH, Anekceii 10 LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 2:43.66 I 1:18.80 1:24.86
11. YUNCTHKOB, 4. 10  Ck Ckrmu (I'TYy) 2:43.74 I 1:14.70 1:29.04
12. BPATYLWWK, Tumyp 11 AndyeBck 2:49.62 11} 1:22.31 1:27.31
13. KYPWNOB, Makcum 11 Cuw "Ypoxai" Bnagukaskas 2:51.13 1] 1:20.68 1:30.45
14. MAKMEB, Azamart PacmkoBuy 11  Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 2:51.21 1} 1:22.11  1:29.10
15. CUMOH, Mapk Makcumosuy 11 Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 2:54.34 M 1:24.21  1:30.13
16. WWHKO, Apocnas 11 Cw 4 3:15.37 1i0H 1:35.26 1:40.11
DSQ TWXOHOB, [embsH 11 CLU Nel, CLUNe3 HoBouepkacck 1:22.70
11 - 13 net
1. PYCAHOB, Bsauecnas 12 r.Eccerntykun CLUI nm.H.A.NMoHomapé 2:34.18 8,7 |l 1:13.07 1:21.11
2. UXOBPEEOB,T. 12 OxHasa OceTus, r. LixnHean 2:3455 85 |l 1:15.35 1:19.20
3. UEKAHOB, Erop 12  CU r.o. JonronpyAaHsbii 2:40.87 54 1 1:15.21 1:25.66
4. ABAKOLWWH, A. 12 r.Eccentykun ClI nm.H.A.NoHomapé 2:41.19 5,2 |l 1:16.27  1:24.92
5. TOBEPEXHIOK, ApTtem 12 BonrogoHck 2:53.98 11l 1:24.80 1:29.18
6. UEPHOB, AdaHacuii MNasnosutl2 May o Cw 3:00.75 11l 1:23.99 1:36.76
7. KOQL3EB, Axmep 12 ®asoput 2 3:01.59 1] 1:23.04  1:38.55
8. PYJAELWKO, MaBen EBreHbesny 13 May o Cwi 3:01.72 1] 1:26.81 1:34.91
9. CNAOPEHKO, A. 13  CW "AenbdwmH" r. MATMropck 3:05.07 1] 1:25.07  1:40.00
10. CMWPHOB, MupoH 14  BurFlow 3:08.49 2,4 lioH 1:34.00 1:34.49
11. KOCTHOYEHKO, AMunTpuii 13 BonropgoHck 3:10.53 1ioH 1:29.24  1:41.29
12. MEJIbHVIK, B. 13  CLlW Nel "Mos BonHa" 3:10.73 1lioH 1:33.50 1:37.23
13. TUNELUKARA, OMuTpnid 14  LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:10.89 1,3 lioH 1:31.29  1:39.60
14. BOPOBLEB, C. 13  r.EcceHtyku CLU nm.H.A.MoHomapé 3:12.02 1lioH 1:30.56  1:41.46
15. MOroB, MupoH 12  Cuw "Ypoxail" Bnagukaskas 3:14.24 110H 1:37.87  1:36.37
16. MAJBIXVH, M. 14 Ck Ckrmu (I'TY) 3:14.74 1lioH 1:31.33  1:43.41
17. PAMOHOB, Mapk AnaHosuy 13 Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty) 3:15.83 1ioH 1:35.01  1:40.82
18. CTAPOAYBLEB, faHuna 13  ®asopur 2 3:15.93 1ioH 1:31.31 1:44.62
19. AKOIOB, Anekcein CepreeBuy 12 OxHasa OceTus, r. LixnHean 3:17.73 110H 1:36.32 1:41.41
20. BYCOB, Aptem 13  Mosgok May " LleHtp Pa3ssutua Cnoj3:17.81 1lioH 1:33.94  1:43.87
21. CTPENbHWMKOB, Tumocdheii 14  LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:22.57 110H 1:40.77  1:41.80
22. BONAbIPEB, Bnagucnas 14  LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:23.72 1ioH 1:42.92  1:40.80
23. KO3EHOB, 3. 14 Ck Ckrmu (I'TY) 3:24.88 1ioH 1:38.92  1:45.96
24. MAMCYPOB, A3amb6onart 14  Cuw "Ypoxail" BnagukaBkas 3:31.54 110H 1:4450 1:47.04
25. BOHJOAPEHKO, NleoHnp 13 BonrogoHck 3:33.88 210H 1:44.85  1:49.03
26. YWWHCKWNA, Cemén 14  LUCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:39.98 210H 1:49.04 1:50.94
27. [OEPTAYEB, Erop 14  CWBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa 3:40.33 210H 1:49.81  1:50.52
28. CUTHWKOB, Ceprei 14  LCKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK) 3:50.43 210H 1:56.25 1:54.18
29. VIBAHOB, Bnagumunp 14  CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 4:10.39 310H 2:00.36  2:10.03
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AuctaHuna 9, Manbunkn, 200m KomnniekcHoe niasaHue, 11 - 13 net

MecTo

30. YENANWH, Meopruia
DSQ KI/KOEB, CemeH

DSQ MWTWUH, Amutpuii
DSQ KOMINEB, AaHuun

9-10 net

BA3IAJTIOB, Makcum
MPOBOTOPOB, VBaH
AXME[OB, Kapum
BOMOMOJIOB, daHuun
BVBYAPb, AHgpeii
MbABKA, Tumodeit
OYOHWKOB, BorgaH
WETWUHWH, AnekcaHap
HEPCUWCAH, Turpax

10. UMXKMNKOB, Bnagucnas

11. NbIYATVH, VBaH

12. WW/LWKOBCKWUN, AmuTpuii

13. KAKAJOK, Buktop

14. T/IA3KOB, CtenaH

15. KYOPABLEB, PomaH

16. XXYKOB, Kvpunn

17. ANAMAHTUAN, T.

18. TETPOB, Aptem

19. OPJIOB, Erop

20. CTPENETOB, Hukuta

21. WEPBVHA, AnekcaHap
DSQ XyAOLWWH, faHuun

©oOoNoOAMONE

8 et n monoxe

1. MAPYEHKO, MBaH

2. MAHIDKWVEB, ApcnaHr
DSQ BVHOKYPOB, B.

DSQ MWTWH, Muxann
DSQ HWKUTWH, Martseit

lon poxaeHus

14
13

12
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
16
15
15
15
15

17
17
17
17

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
BurFlow

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 Hosouepkacck
BonrogoHck

CLU (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
CLBBC um. B.H. Ckokoa
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LICKA KpacHopgap CLLU (OPK)
CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 Hosouepkacck
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
CLBBC um. B.H. Ckokoa
AnyeBCcK

CLWBBC unm. b.H. CkokoBa
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
CU r.o. donronpyaHblii
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
CLW (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb
LICKA KpacHopgap CLU (OPK)
Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

AnueBcK

LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
LICKA KpacHogap CLU (OPK)
Cuw "Ypoxai" BnagukaBkas

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 Hosouepkacck
CLWBBC unm. b.H. Ckokosa
tOxHasa OceTus, r. LixnHean
CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
BonrogoHck

080

2:55.99
3:01.41
3:01.74
3:04.90
3:11.97
3:13.18
3:15.89
3:21.07
3:23.39
3:23.84
3:26.49
3:31.55
3:31.91
3:32.77
3:33.56
3:34.94
3:35.13
3:36.03
3:41.24
3:44.82
3:50.01

3:25.85
3:48.46

Oukn

13,5
11,4
11,2
9,9
7,1
6,6
55
3,4
2,5
2,3
1,2

5,0

19,0
11,8

310H

1]

1]

1]

1]

110H
110H
1toH
110H
110H
110H
110H
1toH
1toH
110H
210H
2t0H
2I0H
2I0H
210H
210H
210H

110H
2I0H

100m

2:14.42
1:52.91

1:23.39
1:55.13

1:27.54
1:26.42
1:29.75
1:25.27
1:29.32
1:35.65
1:36.37
1:40.31
1:38.52
1:32.74
1:39.32
1:47.52
1:41.13
1:42.82
3:33.96
1:44.14
1:39.68
1:45.82
1:46.92
1:49.89
1:52.21
1:35.46

1:39.12
1:56.22
1:55.00
1:47.77
2:06.31

200m
2:21.55

1:28.45
1:34.99
1:31.99
1:39.63
1:42.65
1:37.53
1:39.52
1:40.76
1:44.87
1:51.10
1:47.17
1:44.03
1:50.78
1:49.95

1:50.80
1:55.45
1:50.21
1:54.32
1:54.93
1:57.80

1:46.73
1:52.24
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